L21000321390

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

MU21000083388

JUL 1 5 2021

T. SCOTT



500365297045

05/17/21--01019--032 **450.00

ALL ANA SEEL FLORIDA



June 17, 2021

LENDY PACHO GEMRT, LLP 2600 S. DOUGLAS RD, STE 800 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: SALUD HEALTHCARE SUNNY ISLES, LLC

Ref. Number: W21000083388

We have received your document for SALUD HEALTHCARE SUNNY ISLES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$450.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Conversion must be sign on behalf of other business enity.,

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 821A00012559

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Sec Division of Co					
subject: Sa	ILIA HEALT	<u>hearth</u>	SUNNY ed Company)	<u>Isles.</u>	LLC
The enclosed Articles of Business Entity" into a					
Please return all corres	pondence concerning	this matter to:			
Lendy Pac Gemrt,	Contact Person)				
2000 S. D.	(Firm/Company) DUGIAS Rd (Address)	, Ste 801)		
Coral Gabi	eS, FI 33 y, State and Zip Code)	3134			
E-mail Address: (to be u					
For further information	concerning this matt	ter, please call:			
Lendy Pacho (Name of Contact) Person)	at (<u>305</u> (Area Code)	529 - 54 (Daytime Teleph	ione Number)	
Enclosed is a check for dollars and drawn on a			rocessed by this	office must be j	payable in US
	D\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Copy			
Mailing Addres			Street Address:		
New Filing Sect			New Filing Sect		
Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327	orations		Division of Con The Centre of T		
1.O. DOX 0327			rne Centre Or I	ananassee	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605,1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Salud Health care Sunny Isles, Inc. (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Floridg (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on April 9, 2021 (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Salud Healthcare Sunny Isles, LLC (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: April 9,2021. (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

SERRICHT OF LISE

Signed this 5th day of May	20_21
Signature of Authorized Representative of Liu	nited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Janes Printed Name: Junathan Grunes	noth M. Zuc
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Tomathen M. Su	uni
Signature: Imathen M. XM Printed Name: Jong Hran Grune	ritle: Director
Signature:Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	arr 1
Printed Name:	IITIE:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ity Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ity Limited Partnership:
Signatures of ALL General Partners.	
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	
Fecs:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00 \$30.00 (Ontional)
Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Salud Healthcare Sunny Isles, LLC
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company/"L.L.C.," or "F.I.C.")

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLE II - Address:

Principal Office Address:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

323 Sunny Isles Blvd	323.5	unny Isks	Blvd.		
7Th Floor Sunny Isles Beach, Fl 33160	- 71h f Sunny	loor Isles Beach	Fl 33/60		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Fiorida registration.)	istored Office, & vn Registered Agent. Yo	Registered Agent on must designate an ind	t's Signature: ividual or another		
The name and the Florida street address of	of the registered ap	gent arc:			
Jonathan	Grune	r			
	Name				
HTT5 COlli Florida street addres					
<u>Miami Bea</u>	ch FL 3	3 <u>3140</u> Zip			
Having heen named as registered agent liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relating to the proper and comaccept the obligations of my position	ated in this certific capacity. I furthe aplete performance	cate, I hereby accept or agree to comply or of my duties, and	ot the appointme with the provision I am familiar w	ent as ons of al oith and	
Registered Agent	's Signature (REC	(UIRED) -			
(co	NTINUED)		sear lary Paul Affasse	2891 JUL -6	
			·***		? 7

Company:	
<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Jonathan Gruner 4775 Collins Ave, Apt 701 Miami Beach, Fl 33140
, 	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
•	
•	J.a.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a document provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	an authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware ment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a document provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	an authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware

The second second